

BSL Ltd.

REGD. OFFICE : 26, Industrial Area, Gandhi Nagar, BHILWARA - 311 001 (Rajasthan) INDIA Tel. : (91-1482) 249101,(2 Lines) 245000 E-mail : accounts@bslsuitings.com, Website: www.bslltd.com C.I.N.: L24302RJ1970PLC002266



Ref: BSL/PJ/2019-20 Dated: 07/09/2019

To.

10,			
The Manager- Listing Department,	The General Manager- Listing Department		
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. BSE Limited			
Exchange Plaza, NSE Building	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,		
Bandra Kurla Complex,	Dalal Street.		
Bandra East,	Mumbai- 400 001		
Mumbai-400 051	Fax: 022-22723121		
Fax: 022-26598237, 022-26598238			
NSE Symbol: BSL	BSE Scrip Code: 514045		

Subject: Intimation Regarding Loss of Share Certificate

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 we wish to inform that below mentioned shareholder has reported to the Company about loss of share certificate and has requested for the issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu thereof.

S. No.	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Name of Shareholder	Receipt date
1	00021685	38870	4826505-4826562	58	SHAILESH D. SHAH BAKUL A. SHAH	06/09/2019

We are enclosing herewith the copy of letter of shareholder as proof of the date of receipt of information by the Company.

Kindly take the above on record and please treat this as compliance with the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully,

For BSL Limited

Aawchal Patni Company Secretary M. No.: ACS-43134 Enc: a/a













SHAILESH D SHAH

/308, BHAGWATI HOUSE, A/19 VEERA DESAI ROAD, ANDHERI(W) MUMBAI - 400 058 received on 6/9/19

19/08/2019

To,

BSLLTD

26, INDUSTRIAL Area,

Gandhi Nagar,

Bhilwara - 311 001 (Raj)

Sub: intimation for Loss of Shares , procedure for Duplicate.

Ref: Folio No 21685

With reference to above we would like to inform you that we are one of shares holder of your company in folio no 21685

Said shares are lost / misplaced / not traceable at our end you are requested to mark stop transfer and request you to send us procedure for issue of duplicate.

Thanking You

(Shailesh D Shah)

S. D.L

(Bakul A Shah)

N 6 SE

mi Harebot

,11 001 (